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NAME VALUE Utra-HD HDMI Active Optical Cable, 8K,m/m

INITIAL RELEASE 2022.04.19
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2

L±1%

ZINC ALLOY/BLACK

ROUND CABLE BLACK PVC JACKET

GOLD PLATED SHELL

BLUE INSULATION

NOTE:

1.Support 48G 4K@120HZ 4:4:4 or  8K@60HZ DSC

2.Plug and play

3.Support HDCP1.4/2.2, ARC,HDR10, 3D,HEC
4.ARC can achieve up to 100M
5.Self-detecting function for EDID information

6.No loss of signal

7.Hybrid optical cable with fiber and copper wire

8.Pin gold plated,shll gold plated

9.Environmental specifications:for indoor use only

10.Operating temperature:-40 to 70℃,Storage Temerature  -20~40℃

11. Minimum bending radius 20mm

12. Max. tension force:100N

13. Powered via HDMI devices

14.{4Core OM3 multimode fiber(high speed data)+ 7core copper cable[(32AWG  TC*1P+D+AL)+32AWG

TC*1P+D+AL)+32AWG TC*1C+32AWG TC*1C+32AWG TC*1C]+F+AL+Jacket},Jacket:PVC/Black,OD:5.2±0.2mm

15. ZINC Alloy Housing , black color .

50m±500mm

1pc+spool/brown box+label

20m±200mm

15m±150mm

ITEM NO LENGTH PACKING

1pc+opp bag/brown box+label

1pc+opp bag/brown box+label

30m±300mm

1pc+spool/brown box+label

14.99.3484

14.99.3485

14.99.3487

8.
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9.2MIN

14
.5
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14.99.3483

A1 ADD "HDMI" LOGO ON THE PLUGS
UPDATE CABLE LABEL
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4C Fiber

32AWG 3C

JACKET
AL-MYLAR

32AWG*1P+D+AL-FOIL

FILLER


